
CA 5 - E March Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

49
1497

3571
3900
1871

55
1527

3517
4215
1145

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2020 to March 2021 (9 months) Results

CA 5 - E

March (Only Results)

Mar-20 Mar-21

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
86
422
122
521

3
95
520
136
570

CA 5 - E

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

18
574
1151
625
1558

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
416
1345
980
899

13
339
1177
755
855

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
416
1345
980
899

13
339
1177
755
855

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
68
34
52

0
3

105
42
81

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
68
34
52

0
3

105
42
81

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
124
386
167
370

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
124
386
167
370

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

29
893
1691
2003
1090

37
1000
1576
2714

-7

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
84
125
-28

1
42
99
175
-29

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

29
896
1775
2128
1062

38
1042
1675
2889
-36

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
64
328
70
439

3
91
375
85
433

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
7
-7

0
0
3
1
3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
64
328
77
432

3
91
378
86
436

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
429
599
360
1088

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
12
27
-14

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
429
611
387
1074

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
185
445
753
-59

4
137
651
531
342

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
185
445
753
-59

4
137
651
531
342

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



March (Only) Results

Mar-20 Mar-21

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
26
11
37

0
1
37
8
53

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
26
11
37

0
1
37
8
53

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
154
70
113

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
154
70
113

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
39
-31

0
9
14
40
-16

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
39
-31

0
9
14
40
-16

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



March (Only) Results

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
1
1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
1
1

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




